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Decor
code

B4298

B4299

K003

K016

K023

K030
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K353

K352

K540

K537

K539

K544

K545

K550

K210

Name
Light Atelier
Dark Atelier
Gold Craft Oak
Carbon Marine Wood
Venato
Java Block Wood
Light Porterhouse Oak
Dark Porterhouse Oak
Light Terrazzo Marble

Raw Endgrain Oak

Elegance Endgrain
Oak

Light Grey Concrete
Classic Granite
Porterhouse Walnut
Grey Galaxy
Beige Royal Marble
Dark Tivoli
Light Tivoli
White Andromeda
Sand Artisan Beech
Concrete Flow
Rusty Flow
Charcoal Flow
Iron Flow
Grey Albus
Ristretto Baroque Oak
Fossil Arosa

Hazel Silverjack Oak

Vintage Silverjack Oak

Dove Venera

Black Flint
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ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv
Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv

Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676

Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed
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RS - Rough Stone; FP - Fine Pore; RWK - River Wood; SL - Stone Texture; PE - Pearl; PN - Pluton; RT - Rust; GM - Glitter Matt; PA - Patina; SU - Super Matt; UE - Used Effect; SQ - Super Quality Gloss;

Postforming profile:

U - postforming radius 3.3 mm; PerForm - square ABS edge;

_ - This article is available upon order only.

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.

lnol



